

ORDER SHEET

APOT/98/2026
IA No.GA/1/2026

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

ANJANEYA STEEL AND ANR
VS
THE RESERVE BANK OF INDIA AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARIJIT BANERJEE

AND

The Hon'ble JUSTICE APURBA SINHA RAY

Date : 17th June, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Mainak Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sudipa Das, Adv.

..for the appellants

Dictated by Apurba Sinha Ray, J.

The Court: On the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 19th June, 2026.

(ARIJIT BANERJEE, J.)

(APURBA SINHA RAY, J.)